Jackson Street, N.W.

649

711

725

806

807-09

811

812

813

816

817

821

822

828

829

05/16/73

4382

05/16/2003 9222

02/15/72 4126
06/29/72 4218
Plug in basement.
05/01/72 4170
02/02/72 4110
05/01/72 4172
02/02/72 4109
10/25/72 4292
08/10/72 4241
03/29/72 4144
06/29/72 4219

Balfoorts

Pitsch

Urban Renewal

Urban Renewal

Urban Renewal

Urban Renewal

Urban Renewal

Urban Renewal

Urban Renewal--Pitsch

Urban Renewal

Urban Renewal

Urban Renewal

Same as 222 Indiana N.W.

05/01/72

4173

Urban Renewal



838

839

844

845

848

849

854

855

858

859

11/04/70
09/07/72
11/04/70
09/07/72
11/04/70
09/07/72

11/04/70
11/17/70

09/07/72

09/07/72

3657

4250

3658

4251

3659

4252

3660
3695

4253

4254

Cooke

Cannon

Cooke

Cannon

Cooke

Cannon

Cooke
Cooke

Cannon

Cannon



900 11/17/70

901 09/07/72
901-rear

904 11/04/70
908 11/04/70
912 11/04/70
916-18 11/04/70

3694

4255

3661

3662

3663

3664

Cooke

Cannon

Cooke

Cooke

Cooke

Cooke

921 Jackson N.W. Unable to participate fully in sociocultural programs open
to Americans because of language limitations, Polish settlers in Grand
Rapids organized the Polish National Hall on Jackson Street in 1889. It
was the first Polish hall in the United States. In 1912, it was called the

National Polish Aid Society Hall.

By 1948, the Valley City Post No. 356

of the American Legion was also headquartered here. (oid # 181.)

924 01/15/71
928 05/23/63
928-rear 05/23/63

1120 10/31/85

3770

1577

1578

7449

Cooke

Boerema & Sons

Boerema & Sons

Pitsch



