Jackson Street, N.W.

649	05/16/73	4382	Balfoorts
711	05/16/2003	9222	Pitsch
725			
806	02/15/72	4126	Urban Renewal
807-09	06/29/72 Plug in base	4218 ment.	Urban Renewal
811	05/01/72	4170	Urban Renewal
812	02/02/72	4110	Urban Renewal
813	05/01/72	4172	Urban Renewal
816	02/02/72	4109	Urban Renewal
817	10/25/72	4292	Urban RenewalPitsch
821	08/10/72	4241	Urban Renewal
822	03/29/72	4144	Urban Renewal
828	06/29/72 Same as 222	4219 2 Indiana N.V	Urban Renewal V.
829	05/01/72	4173	Urban Renewal

838	11/04/70	3657	Cooke
839	09/07/72	4250	Cannon
844	11/04/70	3658	Cooke
845	09/07/72	4251	Cannon
848	11/04/70	3659	Cooke
849	09/07/72	4252	Cannon
854	11/04/70 11/17/70	3660 3695	Cooke Cooke
855	09/07/72	4253	Cannon
858			
859	09/07/72	4254	Cannon

900	11/17/70	3694	Cooke
901	09/07/72	4255	Cannon
901-rear			
904	11/04/70	3661	Cooke
908	11/04/70	3662	Cooke
912	11/04/70	3663	Cooke
916-18	11/04/70	3664	Cooke

921 Jackson N.W. Unable to participate fully in sociocultural programs open to Americans because of language limitations, Polish settlers in Grand Rapids organized the Polish National Hall on Jackson Street in 1889. It was the first Polish hall in the United States. In 1912, it was called the National Polish Aid Society Hall. By 1948, the Valley City Post No. 356 of the American Legion was also headquartered here. (Old # 181.)

924	01/15/71	3770	Cooke
928	05/23/63	1577	Boerema & Sons
928-rear	05/23/63	1578	Boerema & Sons
1120	10/31/85	7449	Pitsch